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SRR 3:59.97 BEH BB, DB OEM. HIEEF. KA #E AKX (2017)
=ik 4:08.12  Bhth - K - BRI - KIB B B = (2022)
[H{Z 5 8% 4:26.16
NERL %8/K F—LA ZE R 1) ERE B
50m 100m &
1 5/4 X BR-mIER¥E =21’ 4:15.82 [HZER
Lc3) BwE =2 (0.58) 31.07 1:03.88  1:03.88
Bk R =2  (+0.28) 33.23  1:11.02  2:14.90
BB H =2 (+0.43) 29.68  1:03.36  3:18.26
hEx XE 52 (+0.39) 27. 41 57.56  4:15.82
2 4/4 X R-BEXILE =R 4:20.71 IHZERE
i BE =2 (0.66) 32.09 1:06.48  1:06.48
B A =3 (+0.29) 33.96  1:12.02  2:18.50
FH< BH =3 (+0.21) 29.44  1:04.13  3:22.63
BT =TE =2 (+0.31) 27.58 58.08  4:20.71
3 34 E E-#FHH =5 4:20.79 IHZEHRHE
a8 DB =2 (0.63) 32.27  1:06.67  1:06.67
BEHMY =3 (+0.31) 3311 1:10.68  2:17.35
R EE =3 (+0.21) 29.24  1:03.06  3:20.41
EtE ¥E B3 (+0.44) 28.94  1:00.38  4:20.79
4 5/5 K Br-mEEKH =15 4:21.94 THZERE
s HATE &1 (0.67) 32.27  1:06.00  1:06.00
=R #® =23 (+0.23) 33.71  1:12.68  2:18.68
il EBEF =2 (+0.46) 29.50  1:03.48  3:22.16
FREF K =1 (+0.50) 28.09 59.78  4:21.94
5 4/3 B [E-BAEZE Fo 5 4:23.23 IHZER;
RE =B =2 (0.61) 31.52  1:05.53  1:05.53
T 4] a1 (+0.13) 35.70  1:16.57  2:22.10
BHF MR =1 (+0.36) 29.65  1:02.62  3:24.72
ER OKFE B3 (+0.34) 28.19 58.51  4:23.23
6 5/3 X Br-PKRZEER =2 4:23. 43 THZERE
B £ =1 (0.63) 32.18  1:06.65  1:06.65
WA &4 =2  (+0.39) 35.55  1:14.79  2:21.44
BiTH & &1 (+0.50) 29.37  1:02.64  3:24.08
Hin HFx =2  (+0.45) 28.27 59.35  4:23.43
7 4/2 T #-L = 4:23.53 [HZER
by I YL PP =3  (0.59 34.37  1:10.33  1:10.33
NS HK =3 (+0.06) 33.01  1:10.86  2:21.19
B0 EH =23 (+0.34) 29.02  1:02.87  3:24.06
mH hE =3 (+0.20) 28. 41 59.47  4:23.53
8 3/3 FE #H-m#ESKE =15 4:23.55 THZERE
BEAR Bk &2 (0.53) 32.80  1:07.41  1:07.41
hi E4E =23 (+0.27) 35.41  1:16.06  2:23.47
BEX BiE 52 (+0.42) 29.13  1:01.31  3:24.78
TE BE =23 (+0.27) 28.45 58.77  4:23.55
9 5/6 K BR-KEKER = 4:24.10 [HZERE
AN N = =3 (0.56) 31.60  1:05.89  1:05.89
ER BT¥ =3 (+0.32) 33.44  1:11.18  2:17.07
hy E# =3 (+0.36) 30.82  1:05.77  3:22.84
e EE =2  (+0.24) 29.23  1:01.26  4:24.10
10 3/6 W # -HEBXHK =57 4:24.50 IHZER
E% BN =2 (0.53) 32.51  1:07.62  1:07.62
HF OHhAE 22 (+0.42) 33.87  1:12.62  2:20.24
WA FHE &1 (+0.37) 28.94  1:03.54 3:23.78
e =5 =2  (+0.45) 28.90 1:00.72  4:24.50
1 3/6 & B-X¥E = 4:24.75 [HZERE
® BE =2 (0.63) 31.83 1:05.76  1:05.76
WA FHE &1 (+0.49) 34.78  1:16.02  2:21.78
4| HBHE a1 (+0.49) 29.08  1:04.16  3:25.94
KEE & &1 (+0.38) 27.55 58.81  4:24.75
12 4/5 X KR-ABEREXS =Y 5% 4:94.77 THZERg
RE HE=x &2 (0.54) 31.34  1:05.41  1:05.41
WE AR a1 (+0.32) 35.04  1:17.16  2:22.57
ER TE B2 (+0.44) 29.18  1:04.01  3:26.58
xe =F =3  (+0.15) 28.00 58.19  4:24.77
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g EK 52  (+0.23) 28.00 59.06  4:26.59
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WH O =2  (+0.26) 28.35 59.22  4:30.89
15 3/2 E E-®RE)IXH =21’ 4:32.23
sk H & =1 (0.73) 33.93  1:11.59  1:11.59
£A &% 52 (+0.16) 35.36  1:16.84  2:28.43
M ESYSES =1 (+0.03) 29.62  1:04.46  3:32.89
ki 82 =23  (+0.42) 28.32 59.34  4:32.23
16 5/7 = &B-HA&M#F =g 53 4:33.47
WE  HRE 52 (0.53) 33.08  1:08.56  1:08.56
Fh B =2 (+0.28) 35.78  1:16.21  2:24.77
NE Ei &2 (+0.39) 31.49  1:07.93  3:32.70
WFr BEx =3 (+0.34) 29.24  1:00.77  4:33.47
17 4/7 X MR-B§K— = 4:39.57
mE Bz =1 (0.62) 35.22  1:12.02  1:12.02
mH & 52  (+0.56) 36.47  1:17.37  2:29.39
H Z =2  (+0.30) 31.39  1:07.37  3:36.76
EREER =3 (+0.31) 29.93  1:02.81  4:39.57
18 5/1 = #i-3fE =15 4:43. 27
2/ Eit &3 (0.66) 34.93  1:12.66  1:12.66
TF  F =1 (+0.50) 36.14  1:18.47  2:31.13
X EM B3 (+0.42) 32.76  1:12.02  3:43.15
w\E FE 22  (+0.43) 29.19  1:00.12  4:43.27
19 41 E [E-iEREE = 4:43.74
kB E2EF =2 (0.61) 33.07  1:10.91  1:10.91
TH XA &1 (+0.64) 37.88  1:21.84  2:32.75
el FiF =1 (+0.35) 31.74  1:09.84  3:42.59
R = =3 (+0.47) 29.61  1:01.15  4:43.74
20 4/0 = #-BEILRE =15 4:48.08
FH BE &1 (0.67) 37.13  1:17.70  1:17.70
FE AR =23 (+0.44) 39.47  1:24.30  2:42.00
t#58 A &2  (+0.69) 30.09  1:04.24  3:46.24
BAKKE =1 (+0.75) 29.75  1:01.84  4:48.08
21 3/71 @ B ksl = 4:49.04
FHEAE =1 (0.64) 34.46  1:12.10  1:12.10
mHE IR =2  (+0.45) 39.36  1:25.59  2:37.69
MR #1E =21 (+0.44) 3241 1:10.20  3:47.89
s B &2 (+0.56) 29.21  1:01.15  4:49.04
2 31 B E-®mI= (=15 4:49.06
FIER  fEtH =2  (0.61) 34.04  1:10.82  1:10.82
Xkt i1 B2 (+0.43) 39.03  1:24.71  2:35.53
TE EFE 52  (+0.59) 32.49  1:11.23  3:46.76
FIE A =2  (+0.50) 29.62  1:02.30  4:49.06
23 2/4 W #H-EEEG =15 4:50. 71
BH ME =1 (0.59) 37.65 1:18.53  1:18.53
BIMHRE &1 (+0.45) 36.69  1:19.32  2:37.85
b wE =2  (+0.45) 31.91  1:08.04  3:45.89
HEYSF =3 (+0.29) 30.93  1:04.82  4:50.71
24 4/9 @ &-)\BW (=15 4:50. 81
HqE HE =2 (0.65) 33.78  1:09.70  1:09.70
Bl &= =3 (+0.398) 39.17  1:24.34  2:34.04
mA K& B2  (+0.34) 32.54  1:09.50  3:43.54
mlE Bk B3 (+0.19) 31.34  1:07.27  4:50.81
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EH T =3 (+0.76) 32.16  1:09.47  3:46.12
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A& EfE =23 (+0.47) 30.22  1:05.04  3:49.06
PH K& =3 (+0.46) 31.80 1:07.15  4:56.21
28 2/3 # B-EIRBAH =15 5:04. 06
BT ME &3 (0.70) 33.69  1:11.27  1:11.27
INE BT =2  (+0.37) 39.52  1:24.66  2:35.93
BhE A& =1 (+0.28) 35.00 1:17.50  3:53.43
2R KXk =2  (+0.59) 33.36 1:10.63  5:04.06
29 2/8 & B-E=RB Fo 5 5:05. 89
kB A& =2 (0.65) 35.48  1:15.69  1:15.69
E) =8 &1 (+0.56) 38.06  1:21.91  2:37.60
BRE —F =1 (+0.70) 35.45  1:19.76  3:57.36
#=H A=xE =3 (+0.53) 32.04  1:08.53  5:05.89
30 2/1 & BR-E2H =15 5:06. 23
H&@mEH =2 (0.67) 38.88  1:19.66  1:19.66
SHEEE 22  (+0.73) 41.04  1:27.48  2:47.14
FH % &3 (+0.79) 35.28  1:15.40  4:02.54
g Rk =23 (+0.72) 30.71  1:03.69  5:06.23
31 2/1 # %E-AW = 5:06. 89
ZEBERD =1 (0.70) 37.15  1:17.89  1:17.89
Bmil FEE &1 (+0.38) 43.74  1:31.51  2:49.40
& BHEER =3  (+0.58) 34.17  1:13.78  4:03.18
KO #EHXK =2  (+0.58) 30.53  1:03.71  5:06.89
32 4/8 & E-BEHR =5 5:08. 74
A =z =2 (0.64) 39.13  1:22.26  1:22.26
mAR =& 22  (+0.37) 38.33  1:22.77  2:45.03
EE BEF a1 (+0.22) 37.49  1:25.01  4:10.04
BTE M =21 (+0.47) 28.48 58.70  5:08.74
33 2/5 @ B-EN = 5:10.10
FARR = =23  (0.62) 32.99  1:08.31  1:08.31
PN & &3 (+0.35) 46.15  1:37.79  2:46.10
WHEBERTY =21 (+0.43) 34.41  1:13.52  3:59.62
WEH 1Ed5 =2  (+0.17) 32.57 1:10.48  5:10.10
34 2/0 # E-REL =57 5:10. 31
g B &3 (0.56) 32.72 1:08.28  1:08.28
ZHNHEE B3 (+0.41) 42.62  1:36.10  2:44.38
Bl EiE =3 (+0.57) 35.25  1:16.84  4:01.22
{0 BK =21 (+0.39) 32.10  1:09.09  5:10. 31
35 2/6 FNFRL-IEFE o5 5:12.50
==1 m T =3 (0.63) 38.36  1:20.68  1:20.68
AHE HR=E =3 (+0.61) 40.74  1:28.28  2:48.96
HFAHXKAR =3 (+0.26) 35.50  1:15.82  4:04.78
EBLAE =1 (+0.58) 31.69  1:07.72  5:12.50
36 1/5 FnFuL-mIE =g 53 5:21.00
ABH BF =3 (0.59) 41.29  1:28.62  1:28.62
[EEp ik B3 (+0.44) 41.05 1:27.73  2:56.35
BR INE =2 (+0.45) 35.35  1:15.52  4:11.87
KB = =3 (+0.68) 32.95 1:09.13  5:21.00
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=T &1 (+0.45) 32.86  1:11.32  3:59.55
B ARk =2 (+0.77) 4119 1:23.41  5:22.96
38 1/3 #FL-EH =R 5:26.35
He F=iE =2 (0.57) 33.72 1:10.07  1:10.07
BIE BRE =22  (+0.37) 43.87  1:33.08  2:43.15
8 %5 B3 (+0.50) 35.59  1:16.99  4:00.14
TE ik =3 (+0.58) 39.60 1:26.21  5:26.35
39 2/9 FnFuL-F0FrLAE =15 5:26. 46
HAR DE =1 (0.72) 38.74  1:19.98  1:19.98
kRE ¥ &3 (+0.38) 43.00 1:31.50  2:51.48
AKX A =1 (+0.60) 34.26  1:13.86  4:05.34
24 R A AN =1 (+0.82) 38.24  1:21.12  5:26.46
40 2/2 FMIUL-BAR =15 5:32.68
JEHEHAL =3  (0.56) 41.83  1:29.26  1:29.26
ha FikE =1 (+0.64) 45.24  1:35.72  3:04.98
Nz it 52  (+0.37) 30.17  1:06.09  4:11.07
BEUOKY a1 (- ) 36.09  1:21.61  5:32.68
41 3/0 & B-=RBit =R 5:38. 81
HARKE =1 (0.59) 34.26  1:10.14  1:10.14
AW i 52  (+0.66) 44.45  1:35.87  2:46.01
Nt =2 22  (+0.62) 37.65 1:25.83  4:11.84
FAEIEE 52 (+0.72) 40.20 1:26.97  5:38.81
42 1/4 &= B-FHFWL = 5% 5:42.14
HAREED =1 (0.66) 46.28  1:36.40  1:36.40
HETODOH 22  (+0.37) 40.16  1:27.93  3:04.33
Rl BEF =2 (+0.64) 33.42  1:14.47  4:18.80
BEE =3 (+0.28) 38.69  1:23.34 5:42.14
43 1/2 #FL-iEE = 6:03.34
=) LY =3  (0.65) 39.24  1:21.42  1:21.42
HF DAL &1 (+0.63) 45.64  1:35.69  2:57.11
RiIg 1&&F =2 (+0.52) 36.87  1:23.29  4:20.40
BNELS =3 (+0.42) 46.72  1:42.94  6:03.34
44 1/6 # B-FEFR =5 6:37.39
BIHT L &3 (0.68) 51.51  1:44.69  1:44.69
RE  HhIE =2 (+0.48) 46.88  1:40.35  3:25.04
B WmE =2  (+0.31) 44.38  1:36.21  5:01.25
T A1 =2  (+0.49) 43.74  1:36.14  6:37.39
5/8 & [E-1BiEFE o5 x4
E# A& =23 (0.67) 35.98  1:15.66  1:15.66
RIR e a1 (+0.47) 35.13  1:15.14  2:30.80
B ¥ =1 (+0.46) 31.93  1:10.16  3:40.96
wHE BN &l (- )
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